
17

10

24

11

4

25

18

12

5

26

19

13

6

27

20

1 2

14 15 16

7 8 9

28 29 30

21 22 23

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Orientation
Night
6 pm 

First Day of
School

National Day for
Truth and

Reconciliation 

Pursuits Truth and
Reconciliation Day

Activities

Arts & Crafts 
Drop In 

2pm 

VRT Games 
Club 

1pm

HELPFUL LINKS
Edsembli (student login) 
Edsembli (parent login)

Hapara Student Dashboard
Pursuits Website

Pursuits 2023-24 Calendar
LRSD Website

Purchase Pursuits Clothing

For our virtual
events, click on
the title to open
the Google Meet

M O N T H L Y  U P D A T E

SEPTEMBER

We're hoping to start up more Virtual School clubs, fun activities and community events!
Students are encouraged to complete a survey on what they would be interested in.

Welcome back! We’re so excited to get
the school year started. We’ve started a
monthly update to showcase all of the

new and exciting things that are
planned for Pursuits Virtual School.

Check out the calendar below for all of
the events happening in September.



Arts & Crafts 
Drop In

SECOND TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH

See you there!

JOIN THE GOOGLE MEET (OR MEET IN PERSON IN FORT
MACLEOD) TO HANG OUT, DO SOME ARTS AND CRAFTS, AND
LEARN SOME NEW SKILLS. SOME WEEKS WE'LL JUST CHAT AND
DO OUR OWN THING (BRING YOUR KNITTING, YOUR PAINTING,

YOUR DRAWING, ETC.) AND OTHER WEEKS WE'LL DO SOME
THINGS TOGETHER! LET ME KNOW IF THERE ARE SPECIFIC

THINGS YOU WANT TO TRY!

2 -3 PM 

GOOGLE MEET LINK

CONTACT MS. WIRZBA FOR MORE INFORMATION



GAMES
CLUB

FOURTH
TUESDAY
OF EVERY

MONTH

GOOGLE MEET LINK

CONTACT MISS WALLIS FOR MORE
INFORMATION 

1-2 PM 

JOIN THE GOOGLE MEET TO
HANG OUT AND PLAY SOME

GAMES. EXAMPLES OF SOME OF
THE GAMES WE’LL PLAY -

KAHOOT, PICTIONARY, ESCAPE
ROOMS, TRIVIA, ETC.  

SUGGESTIONS FOR GAMES ARE ALWAYS WELCOME


